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Sample Size: 1970 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 20th - 21st November 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of |Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab UKIP| Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24|25-39| 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1| C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 1970 | X X 1 X X 5951469 390 [ 955 ] 1015 | 234 | 498 | 674 | 5631123 | 847 | 252 640 422 485 171

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Thinking about how British banks are regulated, would
you support or oppose capping the size of bonuses that
banks can pay to their employees at 100% of their
salary?
Support 73 | 68 82 75 74|70 81 80| 71 76 55 64 80 81| 73 73 64 75 74 74 77
Oppose 13 | 20 9 12 15|17 9 9 19 7 19 15 10 13| 15 10 19 13 10 12 10
Don'tknow 14 | 12 9 12 11|13 10 11| 11 17 26 21 11 6 | 12 16 17 12 15 14 12
If bankers’ bonuses were capped in Britain, how many
do you think would leave Britain?
Lots of them 9 8 8 8 10] 8 9 8 7 10 7 14 8 6 9 9 11 7 10 9 11
Someofthem 31 | 39 29 31 22|35 27 33| 30 32 40 36 28 27| 32 30 32 35 30 30 26
TOTAL LOTS/SOME 40 47 37 39 32 43 36 41 37 42 47 50 36 33 41 39 43 42 40 39 37
Not many ofthem 24 | 26 23 26 32|26 24 24| 26 21 20 19 25 28| 25 22 22 21 24 26 26
Hardly any ofthem 20 | 15 25 23 24| 17 25 21 | 25 15 12 12 23 27| 21 19 17 21 20 20 23
TOTAL NOT MANY/HARDLY ANY 44 41 48 49 56 43 49 45 51 36 32 31 48 55 46 41 39 42 44 46 49
Don'tknow 16 | 12 15 11 11| 14 16 13| 11 21 21 19 16 11| 13 19 18 16 16 15 14
And if lots of bankers did leave Britain, do you think
this would be good or bad for Britain, or would it make
no difference?
Good 14 8 19 15 15| 8 19 14| 16 12 15 14 15 12| 14 15 14 14 14 13 18
Bad 23 | 40 13 28 18| 34 12 19 | 27 19 33 27 18 21| 25 19 30 28 19 19 17
Would make no difference 48 | 42 55 40 58 | 47 54 53 | 49 47 26 43 54 54| 48 49 40 45 49 54 54
Don'tknow 15 | 10 12 17 10| 10 15 13 9 21 26 17 12 12| 13 17 16 14 18 15 11
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